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51950939 Ussunaunis
U 2560 U 2561 U 2562 U 2563 ganf9 (%) U 2564
AUNNIEDINT

ManauLazdUgnasna 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/  100.00 % 100,000.00
mdlsaseunaziifu 180,026.00 199,042.00 289,541.00 50,000.00,  -100.00 % 0.00
vyt 76,526.30 111,233.94 64,510.11 50,000.00,  -100.00 % 0.00
ety 117,906.00 171,192.00 186,887.00 200,000.00 0.00 % 200,000.00
91n3N139ER 3 136,900.00 185,130.00 185,610.00 180,000.00|  -44.44 % 100,000.00

FIUNNIANIEDINT 511,358.30 666,597.94 726,548.11 480,000.00 400,000.00

nunAsTIILEN AU uazluaymia

AssaomieiunissenauAanmsdniudoimas 0.00 4,260.00 3,560.00 4,000.00 0.00 % 4,000.00
Asssudeuneniulueyaanisuegs 3,705.40 4,500.80 4,491.10 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
AsssuenieniunsmunLenns 0.00 198.00 0.00 0.00,  100.00 % 100.00
Asssulaaiviazauyaney 237,595.00 256,505.00 293,090.00 250,000.00 0.00 % 250,000.00
Asssunieatungidoustugs 4,620.00 3,740.00 4,800.00 4,200.00 0.00 % 4,200.00
Asssandesfeaiungidounde 2,070.00 1,290.00 2,390.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
Asssandendu 9 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
AUSURNTEIRANYMINIEATIRTNINUN 13,050.00 17,700.00 23,500.00 20,000.00 0.00 % 20,000.00
AnUTUNSHA YR 2,304,688.00 0.00 4,970.00 6,000.00 66.67 % 10,000.00
Anluaygmsurihnsiiv vu dwijna wieyanes 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 10,000.00|  -100.00 % 0.00
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i']El%UQ%\i UJssaaing
U 2560 U 2561 U 2562 U 2563 gans9 (%) U 2564
i lueugnsuimsidndsfpavseyarles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  100.00 % 10,000.00
Anluaygauszneumsimdmiuiamsidudunsese
3,600.00 8,600.00 6,400.00 10,000.00|  -50.00 % 5,000.00
LRI
Alusyandnisaauiismisensuieanuiiava
a1mslua$y wieiuiila Fediuiiu 200 Mg 100.00 1000.00 °00.00 100000 0.00 % 100000
Anlueygndminedui luiivsensansisas 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
Anluaygnlinsmanmenay 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
Alueygmitenfiunslavanlaeldinieweneidos 975.00 3,075.00 2,235.00 3,000.00)  -33.33 % 2,000.00
Anluaygndug 3,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
FunNInAsITIeu AUy uasluaygyn 2,574,393.40 310,868.80 350,936.10 322,200.00 320,300.00
g laanninddu
A vIeusmsanui 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
monide 379,431.82 415,664.38 371,793.36 150,000.00 3333 % 200,000.00
AIMDURVIURIUNG MBIV 81,200.00 77,500.00 35,200.00 70,000.00,  -50.00 % 35,000.00
sunNINTe laannswedu 461,431.82 493,164.38 406,993.36 220,000.00 235,000.00
a5 ldianan
ABLUULUaY 3,500.00 366,000.00 1,500.00 10,000.00| 1,400.00 % 150,000.00
seldidnndndug 720.00 4,950.00 45,888.00 50,000.00  -80.00 % 10,000.00
sanuaseldianan 4,220.00 370,950.00 47,388.00 60,000.00 160,000.00
nunseldanyu
ANYILNOANAIANINIFU 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 % 40,000.00
IR ldanu 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
AUINNTEINETT
MBuazAsIIUNTaeud 480,508.83 625,072.47 651,928.62 500,000.00 0.00 % 500,000.00
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MByarniunY ws.U. assselee
MEgINaany
AEa
AEATINAEIR
ANNAVAIINT
Anavantlnside
Asssutlenanveieudniuasdanssunuyseana
nQUeTAY
FIUNUINNEINETS
wnaiugavyunaly
Suganyuin i dnsusidunismusnantfiuas
msivgloudensia
FunUINIUGANYUN I LU

FINNNNUIA

U 2560

12,248,316.02
1,249,209.43
153,564.52
2,190,198.50
5,278,120.66
81,919.89
68,326.06

89,894.00

21,840,057.91

35,160,811.00

35,160,811.00
60,552,272.43

31850934
U 2561

10,348,728.94
4,704,183.18
134,714.95

0.00
8,513,538.24
68,230.64
66,301.13

104,363.00

24,565,132.55

35,528,944.56

35,528,944.56
61,935,658.23

U 2562

10,784,331.27
4,417,091.52
149,841.51
0.00
9,278,498.96
75,294.16
81,726.54

128,906.00

25,567,618.58

38,879,661.00

38,879,661.00
65,979,145.15

U 2563
8,500,000.00
4,000,000.00

120,000.00
0.00
7,500,000.00
50,000.00
65,000.00

80,000.00

20,815,000.00

45,062,800.00

45,062,800.00
67,000,000.00

Usgunauns
#aafN (%)
5.88 %
25.00 %
25.00 %
0.00 %
13.33 %
20.00 %
0.00 %

-25.00 %

16.53 %
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U 2564
9,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

150,000.00
0.00
8,500,000.00
60,000.00
65,000.00

60,000.00

23,335,000.00

52,509,700.00

52,509,700.00
77,000,000.00



